
6/30/2021

1

Sunflower and Red Hill Interceptor Repairs
Project No. 7‐66

Presented by:

Jeff Mohr

Engineering 
Manager

Operations 
Committee

July 7, 2021

Consultant Services Award

Professional Construction Services

2

• GHD selected for 
design in a 
qualifications-based 
competition

• Continuation of 
services during 
construction 
referenced in original 
agreement

1

2



6/30/2021

2

Professional Construction Services

3

Services to be provided as needed (time and material)

• Project meetings

• Shop drawing submittal review

• Requests for Information (RFIs)

• Change Order assistance

• Final inspection & punch list

• Record drawings

A. Approve a Professional Construction Services 
Agreement with GHD, Inc. to provide 
construction support services for Sunflower and 
Red Hill Interceptor Repairs, Project No. 7-66,
for an amount not to exceed $166,000; and

B. Approve a contingency of $16,600 (10%).

Recommendation

4

3

4



6/30/2021

3

Questions

?
5

5


